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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered, from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 28th January, 1935, to mid-day on.the 31st January, 1935. •
mT-0 GREAY"BRITAIl$r AND NORTHERN' IRELAND. ' ' -

Countries.

Irish Free State ...
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory ..
Australia ...
New Zealand
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Iraq
Venezuela . .. - = . . - - -
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of }
the Importations regis-
tejred from mid-day on^
the 28th January,
1935, to mid-day on the
31st January, 1935. J

GOLD.

••• Bullion.jj_

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps), .

and bars.

£

65,787
3,000

...

...

169
7,854

.- . 13,460
2,340

- 92,610-

. . .

Refined, in
-bars, -etc.

£

1,081,317

40,522
10,876
3,688

169,806
...

656,215

1,962,424

-

Coin.j.

Of legal
tender in the

United .
Kingdom.

.£

. . . .

...

•

Not of legal
tender in the

United-
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

..

Total of
Gold.

£

1,147,104
3,000

40,522
1Q,876
3,688

169,806
...

656,384
7,854

13,460
2,340

2,055,034

•

SILVER.

Bullion._»_

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

- .. -

.•

Refined.

£

.5J538

...
18,889

1,504
...
7,190
5,365
...

3.8,486

Coin.
JL

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
3,500

1,450
26,800
...
...

263
...

32,013

Not of legal
tender in the

United . .
Kingdom.

£
... •
...

.

48

48
1

• ••

Total of
Silver.

£
3,500
5,538
...

20,339
26,800
1,504

7,190
5,676

70,547

Tntal nfJL VSUOUJ. \JJ-

Gold and
Silver.

£
3,500

1,152,642
3,000

60,861
37,676

5,192
169,806

7,190
682,060

7,854
13,460

2,340

2,125,58-1
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