AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 28th January, 1935, to mid-day on the 31st January, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
•	··· Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Co	oin.		Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam Ro (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
:				,	i	ı					
Irish Free State British South Africa Tanganyika Territory Australia New Zealand Germany Netherlands Belgium France Iraq Venezuela Other Countries	3,000	£ 1,081,317 40,522 10,876 3,688 169,806 656,215	. £	£	£ 1,147,104 3,000 40,522 10,876 3,688 169,806 656,384 7,854 13,460 2,340	£	£ 5,538 18,889 1,504 7,190 5,365	£ 3,500 1,450 26,800 263 263	£ 48	£ 3,500 5,538 20,339 26,800 1,504 7,190 5,676	£ 3,500 1,152,642 3,000 60,861 37,676 5,192 169,806 7,190 662,060 7,854 13,460 2,340
* 1 # _ *				•	·	-	·				· .
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 28th January, 1935, to mid-day on the 31st January, 1935.	92,610 - 1,	, 9 62,424			2,055,034	- 	38,486	32,013	48	70,5 4 7	2,125,58-1